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Description

200111070004
82501

11/07/2001
10:50:34

TURNER
REBECCA J

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
CO

201012220004
29830

12/22/2010
08:49:34

TURNER
REBECCA J

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200512020006
23590

12/02/2005
09:09:20

TURNER
REBECCA J

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201412220004
02610

12/22/2014
03:59:29

TURNER
REBECCA J

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201812260004
47590

12/26/2018
09:10:15

TURNER
REBECCA J

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202212220004
58220

12/22/2022
11:00:59

TURNER
REBECCA J

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY


