Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200111070004 82501	11/07/2001 10:50:34	TURNER REBECCA J		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE CO						
201012220004 29830	12/22/2010 08:49:34	TURNER REBECCA J		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200512020006 23590	12/02/2005 09:09:20	TURNER REBECCA J		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201412220004 02610	12/22/2014 03:59:29	TURNER REBECCA J		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201812260004 47590	12/26/2018 09:10:15	TURNER REBECCA J		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202212220004 58220	12/22/2022 11:00:59	TURNER REBECCA J		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						